LM7-200V24G
Switching power supply for LED - 24Vdc /200 W - IP67
Référence: B05402
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
Switching power supply for LED - 24Vdc/200W
Flicker-free operation, can be used with any 24Vdc LEDSTRIP controller, repeater, etc.
The voltage of 24Vdc can be adjusted +/-10% to compensate for any voltage drop in the long cables
between power supply and LED ribbons.
Class I product
IP67: can be used indoors and outdoors
Input 100 - 240Vac 50/60Hz
Maximum load = 8.34A or 200W
Dimensions = Length: 240mm Width: 53mm Height: 31mm
For detailed technical specifications: see the data sheet in the download section.
IMPORTANT NOTE: For professional use only, this power supply must be installed by a qualified
person!
Caractéristiques
Brand Huatec